

Multimode FC fiber patch cable with 4 x FC male connector, LSZH, 62.5 / 125 ?m, 1m



\$22.55 tax excluded

Farve: Orange

Diameter: Core 62.5/125my

Fiber: FC-FC Kabel: 1m

Fibermode: Multimode

Fibertype: OM1

Reference: K-FIBER-

Product attributes: FC1

UPC: 24766

FC fiber patch cable
4 x FC male connector, 62.5 / 125 ?m
Multimode
Duplex
LSZH
3mm thickness
1m

Product gallery:

